02/21/26 10:45:58

North Hollywood (California, USA) SELLER MANAGED Warehouse Online
Auction - Troost Avenue

Auction Opens. Mon, Oct 16 5:00pm PT

Lot

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018

0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0031

Title

Le Creuset Garlic Keeper

Curl formers For Woman's Hair

Home Essentials Carnival Wine Glasses
Miya Floral Bowls

Stainless Steel Spatulas

Color Key Tags

Porcelain Serving Bowl With Metal Base
FiestaKitchenware

Sketchbook Minnie Mouse Dinner Plates
Cordon Bleu Porcelain Ramekins

Metal Compost Bin

Paderno World Cuisine Turning Slicer
Paderno World Cuisine Turning Slicer
Strauss Square Shape Whiskey Glasses
NutriBullet Blender/ Food Processor
Kitchen Accessories

OGGI Red Glass Kitchen Canisters

Lorren Home Trends Espresso Cup And Saucer
Set

Porcelain Kitchenware

Lot Of Glassware

Seagate Backup Plus Portable Drive 2TB
Chalk 1t Up Mason Jar Drinking Glasses
Sorrento Signature Saucer Set

Saint Salt And Pepper Shakers
Toastmaster Pizzelle Maker

Thermos Cup And Infuser Pitcher
Restaurant Ware Butter Trays

Braun Temperature Ear Monitor

3M Filtrete Water Station With 4 Bottles
Wooden Birdhouses

Von Haus 1x Black Floating Shelf

V4

Auction Closes. Wed, Oct 25 8:15pm PT

Lot

0032
0033
0034
0035
0036
0037
0038
0039
0040
0041
0042
0043
0044
0045
0046
0047
0048
0049
0050
0051
0052
0053
0054
0055
0056
0057
0058
0059
0060
0061
0062
0063

Title

Amazon Basics 8 Sheet Shredder

The Magic Expandable Hose

Luigi Bormioli Palace Crystal Glasses
RC Beautiful Racing Boat

Intex Sit N Float Lounge

Swimline Watermelon Slice Island Float
Lumisource Mirror Madness Disco Ball
Lot Of DVD Cases

Boon ORB Bottle Warmer

Lock And Lock Specia Gift Set
Precision Screwdriver Set 16pc

Auto Expression Platinum Auto Shade
Zimtown YiHua 937D Soldering Station
Leg Pain Relief Lot

Karter Beaker Set

Ansell HyFlex 11-500 Kevlar Gloves
Secure Electric Coffee And Spice Grinder
Sunsella Buddy Box Set Of 4 Tupperware
Rainbow Loom Rubber Band Bracelet Kit
XShade 1300w DC To AC Power Inverter
Marvel Avengers Figurines

Frosty Mugs

Lot Of String Lights

Hudson Embroidered Faux Silk Curtain
Flashlights

Ultrafire Flashlights

Lot Of Display Items

Swing And Slide Swing Hangers
Diamond Grip Exam Gloves

Disney Peter Pan Collectable Figurines
Studio Microphone Pop Shield

Regatech Bouffant Cap



Lot

0064
0065
0066
0067
0068
0069
0070
0071
0072
0073
0074
0075
0076
0077
0078
0079
0080
0081
0082
0083
0084
0085
0086
0087
0088
0089
0090
0091
0092
0093
0094

0095
0096
0097
0098
0099
0100
0101
0102
0103
0104
0105

Title

Lot Of Phone Car Mounts

Cosmos Electronics Cases

Lyman 1500X P Electronics Reloading Scale
Cosmos Keyboard And Electronics Kit

Lot Of Springs

Ultra Thin Indoor HDTV Antenna

Kids Medieval Battle Armor Set

White Wooden Photo Frames

Hurrycane All Terrain Cane

Amazon Basics 52inch Travel Tripod

Von Haus Basics Cantilever

Grosche Atlantis Water Infusion Pitcher
Jeweled License Plate Cover

Lot Of Headlamp's

Cree XML Outdoor LED Headlamp
Columbian Envelopes

Lot Of Toys

Police Force 8,000,000v Tactical Stun Flashlight
3D TV Glasses

Large Blue Table Lamp

High Sierra Hydration Reservoir

Sky Ray Super Bright LED Flashlight Torch
Futuro Therapeutic Toe/ Heel Wrap

Mueller Sport Care Adjust To Fit Ankle Brace
2 1n 1 Potette Plus Trainer Seat

Lot Of Toys

Von Haus 1x Black Floating Shelf

Von Haus 1x Black Floating Shelf
Intevision Folding Wedge Pillow
Backgammon Kit

Georgia Pacific Safe T Gard Seat cover
Dispenser

Porcelain Cast Iron Cooking Grid Grate
Panasonic Phone System

Fitness And Balance Disc Seat
Double Wax Warmer

Intevision Folding Wedge Pillow
Lot Of Toys

Lot Of Toys

Cutting Boards

Ostrich Pillow

Akaso Quadcopter Drone

Large Garden Hose

2/4

Lot

0106
0107
0108
0109
0110
0111
0112
0113
0114
0115
0116
0117
0118
0119
0120
0121
0122
0123
0124
0125

0126
0127
0128
0129
0130
0131
0132
0133
0134
0135
0136
0137
0138
0139
0140
0141
0142
0143
0144
0145
0146
0147

02/21/26 10:45:58

Title

First Alert Fire Alarm

Sky Rover HEXA 6.0 Drone

Woven Strap Shelf Tote

Lot Of Decorative Figures

Y ongnuo Speedlite YN560-I1 Flash For Sony
Swimline Swim Sweater

Philips Norelco Senso Touch 3D

Table Liner And Table Runner

Atomic Wall Clock

E15 To E-26 Lithium Sockets

Marina Power Filter Slim S10

MarineLand Penguin Power Filter Cartridges
Lot Of Lights

NASCAR Mug Set

Chic Shaper

Lot Of Medical Face Masks

Sylvania Xtravision H6024 Bulb

Lot Of Ziploc Bags

Ultrafire Black CREE LED Flashlight

American Star Chromoly Rod Ends/ Heim
Joints

Neat Solutions 10 Baby Bibs

Acurite Digital Fridge/Freezer Thermometer
Easy Read Time Teacher Children's Wall Clock
Grosche Glassen Double Walled Mug

Lot Of Commode Liners

Ball Wide Mouth Quart Mason Jars W Lids
Ball Wide Mouth Quart Mason Jars W Lids
Ball Wide Mouth Pint Mason Jars W Lids
Ball Wide Mouth Quart Mason Jars W Lids
Kerr Wide Mouth Quart Mason Jars W Lids
Bormioli Rocco Canning Jars 40z

Luminarc Gem Stemless Wine Glass 90z
Monster Complete Smart TV Solution
Monster Complete Smart TV Solution
Willow Tree In Wood Base

Willow Branch Bundle

Willow Branch Bundle

Raindrop Drinking Fountain By Pioneer Pet
Libbey Samba 11pc Glassware Set

Home Essentials Candy Jars

Karter 5pc Flask Set

Saike SMD Rework Station



Lot

0148
0149
0150
0151
0152
0153
0154
0155
0156
0157
0158
0159
0160
0161
0162
0163
0164
0165
0166
0167
0168
0169
0170

0171
0172
0173
0174
0175
0176
0177
0178
0179
0180
0181
0182
0183
0184
0185
0186
0187
0188
0189

Title

Set Of Flameless Candle

LEGO Duplo Number Train

Pyrex Essentials 6pc Mixing Bowls
Lot Of Bluetooth Tablet Keyboards
Woman's Jewelry And Makeup Organizers
Flexible LED Table Desk Clamp Light
Lot Of assorted Computer Cables
Home Goods

Infrared Headphones

Powergen USB Car Charger

Kids Cups

15L B Kettle Bell W Rubber Coating
Dr Browns Bottle Warmer

Discovery Cycling Ouitfit

Home Decor

Skip Hop Baby Zoo Plate And Bow! Set
Flexible LED Table Clamp Lights

Go Pro Hero Mounting Kit

Maternity Support Lot

Set Of Polka Dot Mugs

GE Motor Kit For Dryer

Excel LCD Digital Multimeter

Weanus Speed Training Air Resistance
Parachute

Ultrafire Zoom Flashlight Torch

Travel Flashlights

Expandable Flexible 50ft Hose

Tek Partner Large Universal Remote Control
Lot Of Back Support Bands

Ultrafire Travel LED Flashlight Torch
Alphabet And Number Stamps

Juno Standard Slope Ceiling Housing

Oster Replacement Blender Jar Base

Sky Rover Stalker Helicopter

3M Wetordry Sandpaper 400 Super Fine Spack
White/Amber Emergency Auto Strobe Light
YogaMat Blanket - Purple

Home Design Lighting Single Touch Lamp
Lot Of Tablet And Laptop Cases

Sony Wireless LAN Adapter

Genius Nicer Dicer Plus Veggie Slicer
Rachael Ray 2pc Pastry Brush Set

Epica Stainless Steel Seasoning Injector

3/4

Lot

0190
0191
0192
0193
0194
0195

0196
0197
0198
0199
0200
0201
0202
0203

0204
0205
0206
0207
0208
0209

0210
0211
0212

0213
0214

0215
0216
0217
0218
0219
0220
0221
0222
0223
0224
0225

0226
0227

02/21/26 10:45:58

Title

First Year Tack And Toss Straw Cups 4pack
Sharp 3D Glasses

Baby Bottle 2pack Timmee Toppee.

Asus Versa Sleeve X Tablet Cover

Audobon Singing Bird Clock

10HR Ivory Unscented Votive Candles Set Of
10.

Wine Enthusiast Heavy Rocker Glasses
Monster 9ft ISF HDMI Cable

Samsung Mini Wall Mount Support

HP Touchpad Case

Motorola Docks

Halogen Dichroic MR16 Bulbs 20w 12v
3 In 1 Game Essentials Plus For Wii

EasyAcc 7000mAh Portable 2 USB External
Battery Pk

Pet Command Training System

Husky Handheld Mega Flashlight

Fetco Home Decor Collage Collection
Notebook Batteries

High Performance Battery For HP Probook

Traxxas 5000mAh Power Cell 11.1v 3s Battery
Pack

Oster Milkshake Blade For Osterizer Blenders
Oster Milkshake Blade For Oster Blenders

Sylvania Stay Lit Platinum 50 LED C9 Lights,
Multi

Keenstone High Drain Lithium Polymer Battery

Wilton's Cupcake Decorating Kit Plus Cookie
Cutter

Premier Wrist Blood Pressure Monitor UB-543
Mini FPV Drone CX-10WD-TX

Blu Ray/ PS4 Disc Cases

Boba Baby Wrap Gray 0-36 Months

Le Creuset Butter Bell Crock And Ramekins
Sometsuke 5" Bowl Set

Aetertek Dog Training Collar

Chalk It Up Glass Kitchen Canisters

Swing And Slide Swing Hangers

Lot Of Kitchen Canisters

USB Slim Portable Optical Drive DVD-RW
Combo

Retractable Leash Light
Kidde Intelligent Smoke Alarm



Lot

0228
0229

0230
0231
0232
0233
0234
0235
0236
0237
0238
0239
0240
0241
0242
0243
0244

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

Title

Lot Of Assorted Charging Cables
Monster Point Dual Digital Tattoo Power
Supply

Digital Flat Antennas

Wedding Cake Slice And Serve Knife Set
Digital Optical Audio TosLink Cables
Collectors Edition Commemorative Plate
Clairsonic PRO Sonic Skin Cleansing

Set Of Mini Vases

The First Year MI Pump Double Breast Pump

Mason Drinking/ Food Safe Jars, 12pack.
Mason Drinking/ Food Safe Jars, 12pack.
Mason Drinking/ Food Safe Jars, 12pack.
Mason Drinking/ Food Safe Jars, 12pack.
Mason Drinking/ Food Safe Jars, 12pack.
| deaworks Outdoor Step

Elongated Tall-ette Elevated Toilet Seat
Set Of 4, 15in Blank Plain Hubcap.

maxsold.com

4/4

02/21/26 10:45:58



