

## North Hollywood (California, USA) SELLER MANAGED Warehouse Online Auction - Troost Avenue

**Auction Opens:** Mon, Oct 16 5:00pm PT

**Auction Closes:** Wed, Oct 25 8:15pm PT

Lot	Title
0001	Le Creuset Garlic Keeper
0002	Curl formers For Woman's Hair
0003	Home Essentials Carnival Wine Glasses
0004	Miya Floral Bowls
0005	Stainless Steel Spatulas
0006	Color Key Tags
0007	Porcelain Serving Bowl With Metal Base
0008	Fiesta Kitchenware
0009	Sketchbook Minnie Mouse Dinner Plates
0010	Cordon Bleu Porcelain Ramekins
0011	Metal Compost Bin
0012	Paderno World Cuisine Turning Slicer
0013	Paderno World Cuisine Turning Slicer
0014	Strauss Square Shape Whiskey Glasses
0015	NutriBullet Blender/ Food Processor
0016	Kitchen Accessories
0017	OGGI Red Glass Kitchen Canisters
0018	Lorren Home Trends Espresso Cup And Saucer Set
0019	Porcelain Kitchenware
0020	Lot Of Glassware
0021	Seagate Backup Plus Portable Drive 2TB
0022	Chalk It Up Mason Jar Drinking Glasses
0023	Sorrento Signature Saucer Set
0024	Saint Salt And Pepper Shakers
0025	Toastmaster Pizzelle Maker
0026	Thermos Cup And Infuser Pitcher
0027	Restaurant Ware Butter Trays
0028	Braun Temperature Ear Monitor
0029	3M Filtrete Water Station With 4 Bottles
0030	Wooden Birdhouses
0031	Von Haus 1x Black Floating Shelf

Lot	Title
0032	Amazon Basics 8 Sheet Shredder
0033	The Magic Expandable Hose
0034	Luigi Bormioli Palace Crystal Glasses
0035	RC Beautiful Racing Boat
0036	Intex Sit N Float Lounge
0037	Swimline Watermelon Slice Island Float
0038	Lumisource Mirror Madness Disco Ball
0039	Lot Of DVD Cases
0040	Boon ORB Bottle Warmer
0041	Lock And Lock Special Gift Set
0042	Precision Screwdriver Set 16pc
0043	Auto Expression Platinum Auto Shade
0044	Zimtown YiHua 937D Soldering Station
0045	Leg Pain Relief Lot
0046	Karter Beaker Set
0047	Ansell HyFlex 11-500 Kevlar Gloves
0048	Secure Electric Coffee And Spice Grinder
0049	Sunsella Buddy Box Set Of 4 Tupperware
0050	Rainbow Loom Rubber Band Bracelet Kit
0051	XShade 1300w DC To AC Power Inverter
0052	Marvel Avengers Figurines
0053	Frosty Mugs
0054	Lot Of String Lights
0055	Hudson Embroidered Faux Silk Curtain
0056	Flashlights
0057	Ultra fire Flashlights
0058	Lot Of Display Items
0059	Swing And Slide Swing Hangers
0060	Diamond Grip Exam Gloves
0061	Disney Peter Pan Collectable Figurines
0062	Studio Microphone Pop Shield
0063	Regatech Bouffant Cap

<b>Lot</b>	<b>Title</b>	<b>Lot</b>	<b>Title</b>
0064	Lot Of Phone Car Mounts	0106	First Alert Fire Alarm
0065	Cosmos Electronics Cases	0107	Sky Rover HEXA 6.0 Drone
0066	Lyman 1500XP Electronics Reloading Scale	0108	Woven Strap Shelf Tote
0067	Cosmos Keyboard And Electronics Kit	0109	Lot Of Decorative Figures
0068	Lot Of Springs	0110	Yongnuo Speedlite YN560-II Flash For Sony
0069	Ultra Thin Indoor HDTV Antenna	0111	Swimline Swim Sweater
0070	Kids Medieval Battle Armor Set	0112	Philips Norelco Senso Touch 3D
0071	White Wooden Photo Frames	0113	Table Liner And Table Runner
0072	Hurricane All Terrain Cane	0114	Atomic Wall Clock
0073	Amazon Basics 52inch Travel Tripod	0115	E15 To E-26 Lithium Sockets
0074	Von Haus Basics Cantilever	0116	Marina Power Filter Slim S10
0075	Grosche Atlantis Water Infusion Pitcher	0117	MarineLand Penguin Power Filter Cartridges
0076	Jeweled License Plate Cover	0118	Lot Of Lights
0077	Lot Of Headlamp's	0119	NASCAR Mug Set
0078	Cree XML Outdoor LED Headlamp	0120	Chic Shaper
0079	Columbian Envelopes	0121	Lot Of Medical Face Masks
0080	Lot Of Toys	0122	Sylvania Xtravision H6024 Bulb
0081	Police Force 8,000,000v Tactical Stun Flashlight	0123	Lot Of Ziploc Bags
0082	3D TV Glasses	0124	Ultrafire Black CREE LED Flashlight
0083	Large Blue Table Lamp	0125	American Star Chromoly Rod Ends/ Heim Joints
0084	High Sierra Hydration Reservoir	0126	Neat Solutions 10 Baby Bibs
0085	Sky Ray Super Bright LED Flashlight Torch	0127	Acurite Digital Fridge/Freezer Thermometer
0086	Futuro Therapeutic Toe/ Heel Wrap	0128	Easy Read Time Teacher Children's Wall Clock
0087	Mueller Sport Care Adjust To Fit Ankle Brace	0129	Grosche Glassen Double Walled Mug
0088	2 In 1 Potette Plus Trainer Seat	0130	Lot Of Commode Liners
0089	Lot Of Toys	0131	Ball Wide Mouth Quart Mason Jars W Lids
0090	Von Haus 1x Black Floating Shelf	0132	Ball Wide Mouth Quart Mason Jars W Lids
0091	Von Haus 1x Black Floating Shelf	0133	Ball Wide Mouth Pint Mason Jars W Lids
0092	Intevision Folding Wedge Pillow	0134	Ball Wide Mouth Quart Mason Jars W Lids
0093	Backgammon Kit	0135	Kerr Wide Mouth Quart Mason Jars W Lids
0094	Georgia Pacific Safe T Gard Seat cover Dispenser	0136	Bormioli Rocco Canning Jars 4oz
0095	Porcelain Cast Iron Cooking Grid Grate	0137	Luminarc Gem Stemless Wine Glass 9oz
0096	Panasonic Phone System	0138	Monster Complete Smart TV Solution
0097	Fitness And Balance Disc Seat	0139	Monster Complete Smart TV Solution
0098	Double Wax Warmer	0140	Willow Tree In Wood Base
0099	Intevision Folding Wedge Pillow	0141	Willow Branch Bundle
0100	Lot Of Toys	0142	Willow Branch Bundle
0101	Lot Of Toys	0143	Raindrop Drinking Fountain By Pioneer Pet
0102	Cutting Boards	0144	Libbey Samba 11pc Glassware Set
0103	Ostrich Pillow	0145	Home Essentials Candy Jars
0104	Akaso Quadcopter Drone	0146	Karter 5pc Flask Set
0105	Large Garden Hose	0147	Saike SMD Rework Station

<b>Lot</b>	<b>Title</b>	<b>Lot</b>	<b>Title</b>
0148	Set Of Flameless Candle	0190	First Year Tack And Toss Straw Cups 4pack
0149	LEGO Duplo Number Train	0191	Sharp 3D Glasses
0150	Pyrex Essentials 6pc Mixing Bowls	0192	Baby Bottle 2pack Timmee Toppee.
0151	Lot Of Bluetooth Tablet Keyboards	0193	Asus Versa Sleeve X Tablet Cover
0152	Woman's Jewelry And Makeup Organizers	0194	Audobon Singing Bird Clock
0153	Flexible LED Table Desk Clamp Light	0195	10HR Ivory Unscented Votive Candles Set Of 10.
0154	Lot Of assorted Computer Cables	0196	Wine Enthusiast Heavy Rocker Glasses
0155	Home Goods	0197	Monster 9ft ISF HDMI Cable
0156	Infrared Headphones	0198	Samsung Mini Wall Mount Support
0157	Powergen USB Car Charger	0199	HP Touchpad Case
0158	Kids Cups	0200	Motorola Docks
0159	15LB Kettle Bell W Rubber Coating	0201	Halogen Dichroic MR16 Bulbs 20w 12v
0160	Dr Browns Bottle Warmer	0202	3 In 1 Game Essentials Plus For Wii
0161	Discovery Cycling Outfit	0203	EasyAcc 7000mAh Portable 2 USB External Battery Pk
0162	Home Decor	0204	Pet Command Training System
0163	Skip Hop Baby Zoo Plate And Bowl Set	0205	Husky Handheld Mega Flashlight
0164	Flexible LED Table Clamp Lights	0206	Fetco Home Decor Collage Collection
0165	Go Pro Hero Mounting Kit	0207	Notebook Batteries
0166	Maternity Support Lot	0208	High Performance Battery For HP Probook
0167	Set Of Polka Dot Mugs	0209	Traxxas 5000mAh Power Cell 11.1v 3s Battery Pack
0168	GE Motor Kit For Dryer	0210	Oster Milkshake Blade For Osterizer Blenders
0169	Excel LCD Digital Multimeter	0211	Oster Milkshake Blade For Oster Blenders
0170	Weanus Speed Training Air Resistance Parachute	0212	Sylvania Stay Lit Platinum 50 LED C9 Lights, Multi
0171	Ultrafire Zoom Flashlight Torch	0213	Keenstone High Drain Lithium Polymer Battery
0172	Travel Flashlights	0214	Wilton's Cupcake Decorating Kit Plus Cookie Cutter
0173	Expandable Flexible 50ft Hose	0215	Premier Wrist Blood Pressure Monitor UB-543
0174	Tek Partner Large Universal Remote Control	0216	Mini FPV Drone CX-10WD-TX
0175	Lot Of Back Support Bands	0217	Blu Ray/ PS4 Disc Cases
0176	Ultrafire Travel LED Flashlight Torch	0218	Boba Baby Wrap Gray 0-36 Months
0177	Alphabet And Number Stamps	0219	Le Creuset Butter Bell Crock And Ramekins
0178	Juno Standard Slope Ceiling Housing	0220	Sometsuke 5" Bowl Set
0179	Oster Replacement Blender Jar Base	0221	Aetertek Dog Training Collar
0180	Sky Rover Stalker Helicopter	0222	Chalk It Up Glass Kitchen Canisters
0181	3M Wetordry Sandpaper 400 Super Fine 5pack	0223	Swing And Slide Swing Hangers
0182	White/Amber Emergency Auto Strobe Light	0224	Lot Of Kitchen Canisters
0183	Yoga Mat Blanket - Purple	0225	USB Slim Portable Optical Drive DVD-RW Combo
0184	Home Design Lighting Single Touch Lamp	0226	Retractable Leash Light
0185	Lot Of Tablet And Laptop Cases	0227	Kidde Intelligent Smoke Alarm
0186	Sony Wireless LAN Adapter		
0187	Genius Nicer Dicer Plus Veggie Slicer		
0188	Rachael Ray 2pc Pastry Brush Set		
0189	Epica Stainless Steel Seasoning Injector		

<b>Lot</b>	<b>Title</b>
<b>0228</b>	Lot Of Assorted Charging Cables
<b>0229</b>	Monster Point Dual Digital Tattoo Power Supply
<b>0230</b>	Digital Flat Antennas
<b>0231</b>	Wedding Cake Slice And Serve Knife Set
<b>0232</b>	Digital Optical Audio TosLink Cables
<b>0233</b>	Collectors Edition Commemorative Plate
<b>0234</b>	Clairsonic PRO Sonic Skin Cleansing
<b>0235</b>	Set Of Mini Vases
<b>0236</b>	The First Year MI Pump Double Breast Pump
<b>0237</b>	Mason Drinking/ Food Safe Jars, 12pack.
<b>0238</b>	Mason Drinking/ Food Safe Jars, 12pack.
<b>0239</b>	Mason Drinking/ Food Safe Jars, 12pack.
<b>0240</b>	Mason Drinking/ Food Safe Jars, 12pack.
<b>0241</b>	Mason Drinking/ Food Safe Jars, 12pack.
<b>0242</b>	Ideaworks Outdoor Step
<b>0243</b>	Elongated Tall-ette Elevated Toilet Seat
<b>0244</b>	Set Of 4, 15in Blank Plain Hubcap.

**Buyer's Premium:** There is a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.  
**maxsold.com**